YTBEpPXKAAlO:
O npeKrop wkon

Hepen Aanmn
\ 2 A
l'I>\/><-/\I'I./\rr/\r(*))/
MOHEAENBbHUNK
Mpom.

Mpom.
Mpowm.

148/2021
330/2021
457/2021

>74/573/202

BTOPHUMK

225/2021
457/2021
69/2021

YTB.
377/2021
495/2021

>74/573/202

CPEJA

YTB.
457/2021

372/2021

256/2021
Mpom.

574/573/202

/Vilcm

MEHIO. OB3

z.viz.H -"OCHOBHas LUKONA

PaumnoH
,ﬂ,OI‘IOI‘IHI/ITe}'IbHoe NMnTaHuMe
Bynouka ¢ Mmakom
KoKTelnb MOI0YHbIN
"TonTbhkKa"

PpyKT

3aBTpak
[Momngop CeeXui
[1noB ¢ mMsACOM
Yaii ¢ caxapom
Xneb NiweHNYHbIA/pXXaHow

[ononHuTenbHOe NUTaHWe
MacC/10M

Yaii ¢ caxapom
BaToH ¢ macniom

3aBTpak
Pbi6a, 3aneyeHas C CblIpoM
Mtope KapTohesibHOE =
HanuToK 13 cyXxogpyKTOoB
Xneb nuweHNYHbI/ pXkaHou

ﬂ,ononHMTeanoe nMnMTaHne
BapeHuku 13 TBopora c
MOJIOKOM CTYLLEHHbIM
Yali ¢ caxapom

3aBTpak

KoTneTta KypuHas ¢ coycom
MakapoHble n3nenns
OTBapHble

Cok (TeTpanak)

Xneb nuweHNYHbI/ pXxaHou

Y
BbIXO,EI, LEHHOCTb
5-11 kn.
60 125.4
200 98,3
1wr. 90
313,7
40 45,20
250 442,50
200 60,50
30/30 63.4/72,9
684.50
150/5 203,5
200 64,8
10/35 79,2
3475
90 205,80
200 248,90
200 94,90
30/30 63,4/72,9
685.90
100/15 2463
200 64,8
311,1
90 206,40
200 271,10
200 96,10
30/30 63,4/729

709.90



YETBEPI JononHnTenbHOe NUTaHMe
268/2021 OwmneT ¢ macnom
457/2021 Yait ¢ caxapom
63/2021 BaToH C CbIpoM

3aBTpak

05/2021 bopLL 13 CBEXEW KanyCThbl

535/2021 T1MPOXKOK C MACOM W pUCOM
npom.  PpykT
457/2021 Yain ¢ caxapom
>74/573/202 Xneb nweHNYHbIN/ pXKaHoi

MATHULA [ononnTenbHoe NUTaHue
Kalua mono4Has s4yHeBas C

227/2021 macnom
npoM.  [MMPOXKOK C KanycTon, ALIOM
457/2021 Yait ¢ caxapom, IMMOHOM

3aBTpak

148/2021 OrypeLl, CBEXMWiA
3anekaHka KapTodenoHas ¢

334/2021 wmdcoMm, Macniom
457/2021 Yawt c caxapom
574/573/202 Xneb nLIeHWNYHbIA/ pXXaHOWA

TexHonor:  KywHuptok HO.A

3aB.Mpon3BOACTBOM:

1BLLIKK)

100/5
200
15/35

250
60

200
200
30/30

150/5

60
200/5

60
250

200
20/20

164,5
64,8
85,7
315

275,80
259,30

90,00
60,50
63,4/72,9
790.50

206,7
112,8
64,8
384,3

118,20

408,60

60,50
42,3/48,6
689.40



YTBEpPXKAaAlo: -
OunpekTop -

MEHIO OBB

Maﬂ 2024) HaYa/ibHaA LKoMa

MOHEAENBbHUMK

225/2021
457/2021
69/2021

370/2013
457/2021
574/573/202

BTOPHUNK

YTB.
457/2021

YTB.
377/2021
495/2021

574/573/202

CPEJA

yTB
457/2021

372/2021

256/2021

457/2021
574/573/202

UETBEPI

227/2021

PaLmnoH

3aBTpak

Kalla Mono4YHasa rnieHHas ¢ Mac/iom

Yali ¢ caxapom
BaToH ¢ Macnom

Obepn
[110oB 13 maca
Yaii ¢ caxapom
Xneb NLEeHNYHbIA/ pXxaHoi

3aBTpak
[MMPOXOK C A6/10KOM

Yali ¢ caxapom

Obep
Pbl6a, 3arneyeHas ¢ CbIpoM
Mope KapTohensHoe
HanuTok 13 cyxogpyKToB
Xneb NLeHNYHbIR/ pXxaHow

3aBTpak

BapeHunKn 13 TBOPOra ¢ MO/IOKOM
CrYLLEHHBIM

Yali ¢ caxapom

Oben

KoTneTa KyprHas ¢ coycom
MakapoHble 13fenus 0TBapHbIe
Yali ¢ caxapom

Xneb NLeHNYHbIR/ pXxaHow

3aBTpak

Kalua MmonoyHas A4HeBas ¢ Mac/1om

OHe

B bIX0[, LUeHHOCTb

150/5
200 64,8
10/35 79,2
347,5
200 436,50
200 60,50
50/50 105,7/121,5
724,20
60 246,3
200 64,8
311,1
90 205,80
150 194,00
200 94,90
30/30 63,4/72,9
631.00
100/15
200 64,8
311,1
920 206,40
150 185,40
200 60,50
30/30 63,4/72,9
588.60
150/5

206,7



63/2021
457/2021

95/2021
535/2021
501/2021

174/573/202

MpPoM.

NATHULA
MpoM.

457/2021
Mpom.

148/2021
348/2021

577/380/202:

457/2021

174/573/202:

TexHosor:

baToH ¢ cbipom
Yalic caxapom, IMMOHOM

Oten

BopL, 13 cBeXelr KanycThbl
[MMPOXKOK C MSICOM Y PUCOM
Cok

Xneb6 nweHNYHbIn/ pXkaHou
PpyKT

3aBTpak
Bynouka LKoNbHasA
Yaii ¢ caxapom
Vorypt

Ocer,

OrypeL, cBeXui
TeTenn MACHbIE C Mac/ioM
CNOXHbIA rapHUp
Yali ¢ caxapom
Xneb nweHNYHbIN/pXKaHoM

KywHuptok H0.A.

3aB.MpPon3BOACTBOM:

15/35
200/5

200
60
200
20/20
lwr

60
200
9%

30
60
150
200
30/30

112,8
64,8
384,3

223,20
213,40
96,10
42,3/48,6
90,00
622.70

164,5
64,8
98,3

59,10
203,50
198,90

60,50

63,4/72,9
658.30

NPUNATHOIO AINMETUTAL



